
Croatian Open Eredmény

Oldal 1

Név Ernyő Nat T1 T2 T3 O

1 BONACIC Karlo XIX Swiss XIX Sens HRV 125 1000 107 1232

2 HABEK Mario Apco Keara HRV 101 912 78 1091

3 BARTH Sandor Nova Radon HUN 104 865 77 1046

4 OSTERMAN Radoslav Nova Aeron HRV 115 860 63 1038

5 PETRIN Danko XIX Swiss XIX Sens C3 HRV 97 816 107 1020

6 RACZ Balazs Airwave Magic 3 HUN 64 876 64 1004

7 HABEK Damir Apco Keara HRV 45 894 59 998

8 TASI Peter Nova Radon HUN ABS 900 ABS 900

9 DIMISKOVSKI Goran Gradient Avax rse MKD 42 693 107 842

10 KOZAK Peter Gradient Aspen HUN 12 727 55 794

11 MLINKO Marton SKY Paragliders Ares HUN 61 666 64 791

12 KOLER Borut OZONE Proton SVN 44 679 63 786

13 KEPES Peter Gradient Aspen HUN 112 605 63 780

14 TODEVSKI Igor UP Targa MKD 100 604 63 767

15 BIONDIC Damir WiNGS OF CHANGE Nemeton HRV 86 622 55 763

16 MARIN Damjan Advance Omega 4 HRV 63 527 137 727

17 VRANIC Zeljko Mac Para Intox HRV 86 599 41 726

18 SAZDOV Boris Gradient Avax rse MKD  DNF 572 131 703

19 SIMONOVSKA Mirjana Gradient Avax rse MKD 113 475 77 665

20 BRALIC Vedran Advance OMEGA 5 HRV  DNF 587 65 652

21 SZABO Jozsef Nova Aeron HUN 9 588 55 652

22 PERUCIC Zoran Apco Simba HRV 55 524 65 644

23 FERENZ Istvan Icaro Ice HUN 81 409 80 570

24 PAPES Sonja UP Summit 2 HRV 80 257 55 392

25 RABIC Jozef UP Trango HRV 60 251 63 374

26 SAVICIC Danijel Apco Presta HRV 35 292 41 368

27 PAUSIC Vladimir WiNGS OF CHANGE TAIFUN HRV 56 245 55 356

28 ERZNOZNIK Andrej Gradient Avax rs SVN 116 146 88 350
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29 VERTES Balazs Apco Keara HUN 104 146 87 337

30 BILIC Drazen Apco Keara HRV 22 251 55 328

31 CUKROV Nenad Advance Sigma 3 HRV 63 197 55 315

32 JAKOPEC Mario Apco Bagheera HRV 63 182 63 308

33 PRELAC Goran UP Trango HRV 96 146 55 297

34 NEDELKOVSKI Vladimir MKD 87 146 63 296

35 ILAKOVAC Tin Gin Nomad USA 71 152 73 296

36 KORPAR Zoran Apco Allegra HRV 89 146 55 290

37 STIPANICIC Bruno Nova Argon HRV 81 146 55 282

38 ZUPANIC Ivica Apco Allegra HRV 57 163 55 275

39 PARTIZER Csaba SKY Paragliders Flare HUN 71 146 55 272

39 AMBROZY Peter Airwave Magic HUN 71 146 55 272

41 LEDECZI Tamas Aerodyne Shaman HUN 59 146 63 268

42 ELEK Zoltan Mac Para Intox HUN 18 186 55 259

43 ZDRAVKOVSKI Vladimir MKD 43 146 55 244

43 RGOVEC Mario Apco Keara HRV 43 146 55 244

45 TOTH Attila PERSCHE Sonic HUN 40 146 55 241

46 STIPETIC Vladimir UP Summit 2 HRV 92 87 55 234

47 HORVAT Damir Pro Design Jazz HRV 88 146 ABS 234

48 BOROCZ Gergely Gradient Aspen HUN 31 146 55 232

49 MISIR Vedran Apco Simba HRV 82 146 ABS 228

50 KOVACH Bela Mac Para Intox HUN 19 146 55 220

51 KNEZ Josip Airsystems Whisper HRV 18 146 55 219

52 KOSTANJCAR Bozidar Apco Bagheera HRV 13 146 55 214

53 ZSOLNAY Peter Apco Keara HUN 9 146 55 210

54 LJESCANIN Eldan Independets Dragon HRV 63 146 ABS 209

55 LIVAR Tihomir Apco Allegra HRV 9 182 ABS 191

56 BOSKOVIC Zoran UP Trango HRV 44 146 ABS 190

57 BULJAN Antoni Advance OMEGA 5 HRV 36 146 ABS 182
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58 FORGO Katalin Nova Aeron HUN  ABS 146 ABS 146

59 ZORMAN Bostjan XIX Swiss Form 2 SVN 40  ABS 55 95

60 FRIDAU Miran SKYWALK Cayenne SVN 31  ABS 62 93

61 BASIC Davor Nova Xyon HRV 9  ABS 55 64

62 PAVLIC Drazen SKY Paragliders Flirt HRV  DNF  ABS ABS
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Név Ernyő Nat T1 T2 T3 T4 O

1 SHOROKHOV Nikolay Gin Glider Boomerang III RUS 456 977 700 994 3127

2 VIDIC Jurij Gin Glider Boomerang SVN 456 843 753 985 3037

3 RAZINGER Miha Gradient AVAX RX SVN 384 856 689 917 2846

4 TOBISZEWSKI Marcin Gradient AVAX RSE POL 487 1000 368 934 2789

5 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Krzysztof Gradient AVAX RSE POL 436 882 368 980 2666

6 MALISZEWSKI Wojciech Axis Mercury POL 486 834 715 609 2644

7 RAKUŠČEK Klavdij Swing Stratus RC4 SVN 370 911 763 586 2630

8 DE VILLIERS Francois Gradient AVAX RSE ZAF 439 930 723 470 2562

9 MOLEK Jože Avax RS SVN 454 942 682 444 2522

10 PREVC Gašper Gradient AVAX RSE SVN 436 819 348 917 2520

11 TURK Aleksander XIX Sens 4c SVN 315 838 713 638 2504

12 KÉPES Péter Gradient Aspen HUN 305 857 731 554 2447

13 DIJK VAN Gradient AVAX RSE NLD 371 833 586 651 2441

14 WOJCIECHOWSKI Walter UP Targa POL 474 522 790 621 2407

15 BALAZS Vertes Apco Keara HUN 386 865 599 543 2393

16 ROBBEN Hugo Airwave Magic 3 NLD 323 796 680 581 2380

17 HEIJDEN VAN DER Ozone Vulcan NLD 251 808 693 563 2315

18 KACZYNSKI Slawomir UP Targa POL 374 854 370 704 2302

19 SNOWDEN David Aerodyne Blaster GBR 447 949 691 131 2218

20 MALMQVIST Marcus Gradient Bliss DNK 453 472 692 574 2191

21 LOBIKOV Aleksej Dudek Shark Profi LTU 366 811 598 409 2184

22 POMARANSKI Arek Nova Radon POL 468 779 324 557 2128

23 SIMONICS Peter Gin Glider Zoom HUN 397 841 324 554 2116

24 WOLBERT Tom Nova Aeron NLD 363 802 354 577 2096

25 VYHLAS Radomir Gradient AVAX RSE CZE 189 522 617 723 2051

26 GROOTOONK Edwin UP Trango Race NLD 257 638 681 453 2029

27 TASI Peter Nova Radon HUN 379 851 324 427 1981

28 FORGO Szilard Nova Radon HUN 307 840 324 453 1924
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29 LEPPER DE UP Trango Race NLD 328 484 559 552 1923

30 FERENCZ István Icaro Ice HUN 268 806 278 571 1923

31 SOEPBOER Hijlko Advance Omega 5 NLD 363 680 324 548 1915

32 BALTUONE Andrius UP Trango LTU 239 719 373 557 1888

33 KRANJC  Stojan Advance Omega SVN 323 100 741 704 1868

34 LOTRIČ Damjan Gradient AVAX RS SVN 390 100 599 752 1841

35 MASAŘÍK Milan Axis Mercury CZE 373 905 366 176 1820

36 BULGAKOW Klaudia Advance Sigma 4 POL 238 611 544 426 1819

37 HAFNER Borut MAC Magus SVN 354 100 698 654 1806

38 DEKKER Jan Airwave Magic NLD 302 662 413 426 1803

39 BURNHAM Luise MAC Intox GBR 231 517 505 516 1769

40 BOURGONDIEN Marcel Advance Omega 6 NLD 399 100 686 576 1761

41 PAVLOVSKI Piotr Nova Aeron POL 243 383 589 525 1740

42 GEIJSEN Ronny Gradient AVAX RSE NLD 448 100 354 800 1702

43 WESTERKAMP Leroy UP Targa NLD 84 514 688 400 1686

44 CSABA Partizer SKY Paragliders Flare HUN 366 540 351 421 1678

45 SZEGEDI Miklos Gradient AVAX RSE HUN 239 391 620 420 1670

46 RÁCZ Balázs Airwave Magic 3 HUN 304 403 348 608 1663

47 FORGO Katalin Nova Aeron HUN 400 487 585 137 1609

48 GRUZIEL Lucjan MAC Magus POL 302 504 366 412 1584

49 KOZÁK Péter Gradient Aspen HUN 288 100 598 534 1520

50 NEESEN Uwe UP Trango Race DEU 488 100 354 551 1493

51 RENESSE VAN Advance Omega 6 NLD 375 100 611 397 1483

52 VISSCHEDIJK Joost Airwave Magic 3 NLD 441 100 357 581 1479

53 VERHAGEN Michel UP Trango NLD 274 671 105 400 1450

54 NEESEN Christiane UP Trango DEU 218 458 370 399 1445

55 VISSER Gerard Advance Omega 5 NLD 216 417 414 392 1439

56 BIONDIĆ Damir WOC Nemeton HRV 330 272 254 552 1408

57 ZEEUW DE Ozone Vulcan NLD 304 293 363 439 1399
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58 GERGELY Nika SKY Paragliders Brontes HUN 302 467 192 436 1397

59 PAPEŠ Sonja UP Summit 2 HRV 179 498 282 433 1392

60 HITCHCOCK Zoe Apco Allegra GBR 120 412 401 426 1359

61 KRKOČ Peter UP Targa SVN 84 100 587 575 1346

62 SZABÓ József Nova Aeron HUN 364 141 324 515 1344

63 KRZYZANOWSKI Jacek UP Targa POL 227 408 363 321 1319

64 EIJSINK Ronnie Gin Glider Zoom NLD 217 100 580 410 1307

65 PRELAC Goran WOC Twister HRV 149 461 259 426 1295

66 ÁKOS Zsuzsa Advance Sigma 5 HUN 245 467 143 430 1285

67 DE KLERK Dudley Gradient Aspen ZAF 233 481 105 464 1283

68 LOSANIA Mihály Nova Radon HUN 363 100 324 454 1241

69 BÖRÖCZ Gergely Gradient Aspen HUN 238 618 324 50 1230

70 NAGY Sándor Nova Artax HUN 189 334 268 426 1217

71 FUZOWSKI Janusz Gradient Aspen POL 221 335 232 426 1214

72 BARTH Sándor Nova Radon HUN DNF 100 361 636 1097

73 TÓTH Zsuzsanna Firebird Hornet SP HUN 149 348 328 267 1092

74 SCHUURHOF Ruud Ozone Vulcan NLD 84 297 224 447 1052

75 JANSEN Frank Airwave Magic 3 NLD 216 298 105 426 1045

76 ATTILA Toth Perche Sonic HUN 218 335 105 376 1034

77 JAGER Ayke Apco Simba NLD 84 102 264 543 993

78 LÁSZLÓ Misi Nova Aeron HUN 361 206 361 50 978

79 BOCKTING Gerald Ozone Vibe NLD 84 324 114 431 953

80 STIPANIČIĆ Bruno Nova Argon HRV 176 295 273 209 953

81 STIPETIĆ Vladimir UP Summit 2 HRV 215 396 105 234 950

82 KOVÁCS Béla MAC Intox HUN 268 122 105 426 921

83 MATE BALINT Lukas Aerodyne Shaman Fr LTU 84 377 105 348 914

84 SEUREN  Johan Gin Glider Zoom NLD 122 426 245 117 910

85 BLEIJS Fred Ozone Vulcan NLD 84 315 203 274 876

86 JOCHEMS Eric Ozone Vibe NLD 181 272 264 123 840
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87 PRUKNER Péter UP Gambit HUN 84 204 345 175 808

88 ELEK Zoltan MAC Intox HUN 128 387 105 126 746

89 TURKENBURG Robin Swing Astral NLD 84 413 210 DNF 707

90 SPIEGELENBERG Vincent Dudek Vip NLD 136 163 105 269 673

91 CUKROV Nenad MAC Intox HRV 142 131 105 286 664

92 LÉDECZI Tamás Aerodyne Shaman Fr HUN ABS ABS 105 425 530

93 ZSOLT Prekob Ozone Vulcan HUN 147 100 138 129 514

94 SOEST VAN Pro Design Effect NLD 84 167 105 60 416

95 SMITH Nicky Ozone Vulcan ZAF 84 154 105 50 393

96 AMBRÓZY Peter Airwave Magic 3 HUN 206 ABS ABS ABS 206

97 BERNARD  Joop Swing Cirrus2 NLD DNF DNF ABS ABS 0

97 ZSOLNAY Péter Apco Keara HUN ABS ABS ABS ABS 0

97 SCHMIT Paul UP Targa BEL ABS ABS ABS ABS 0
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Név Ernyő Nat T1 T2 T3 T4 O

1 VALIC Urban MAC Magus SVN 926 806 1000 870 3602

2 DIMOV Orlin Gradient AVAX RSE BGR 1000 761 821 970 3552

3 BONACIC Karlo XiX Sens C4 HRV 889 779 756 998 3422

4 PREVC Gasper Gradient AvaxRSE SVN 892 827 808 885 3412

5 LANTHALER Josef Gin Gliders Boomerang 3 AUT 804 782 944 782 3312

6 WENNESS Godfrey Advance Omega Proto AUT 810 800 887 783 3280

7 MARINI Mirco Gradient AvaxRSE ITA 750 815 805 859 3229

8 SHOROKHOV Nikolay Gin Glider Boomerang3 RUS 996 790 627 763 3176

9 KRANJC Stojan Advance Omega 6 SVN 717 907 813 711 3148

10 JORDANOV Georgi Gradient AvaxRSE BGR 681 991 781 687 3140

11 MATRAS Slavomir UP Trango R GRC 754 971 626 780 3131

12 SZABO Jozsef Nova Aeron HUN 739 980 654 714 3087

13 SNOWDEN David Aerodyne Blaster GBR 757 785 754 790 3086

14 BALAZS Racz Airwave Magic HUN 754 833 722 775 3084

15 VASILEV Slavi Gin Glider Boomerang Proto BGR 804 837 619 824 3084

16 LOSANIA Mihali Nova Radon HUN 749 823 646 864 3082

17 HIRAKI Keiko Windtech Syncro JPN 683 984 706 688 3061

18 SHABANOV Vitaliy Airwave Magic FR RUS 785 786 645 837 3053

19 PAVLOV Vasily Gradient AvaxRSE RUS 468 961 943 660 3032

20 BOURAZANIS Dmitris Gradient Aspen GRC 699 991 625 703 3018

21 PETER Tasi Nova Radon M HUN 751 803 625 839 3018

22 ERMAKOV Vitaly Gradient AVAX RUS 681 982 656 685 3004

23 PACEJKA Martin Gradient AvaxRS CZE 760 785 718 734 2997

24 MERELIS Andreas UP Trango GRC 736 955 617 681 2989

25 RODITIS Nikolaos Ozone Proton GT GRC 689 932 673 684 2978

26 WEINGARTHER Tomas Pro Design Redjoe AUT 660 827 778 712 2977

27 HERRMANN Karen UP Trango DEU 678 982 664 652 2976

28 FACCHINI Paolo Gradient AVAX RSE ITA 887 785 782 522 2976
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29 TZVETANOV Valery Airwave Magic FR BGR 761 795 622 798 2976

30 LOTRIC Damjan Gradient AvaxRS SVN 832 797 811 524 2964

31 PROITSAKIS Kostas Gradient Aspen GRC 712 816 635 787 2950

32 VERTES Balazs Apco Keara HUN 753 886 787 521 2947

33 IZADI Amir Gradient AvaxRSE CAN 756 820 625 744 2945

34 LATYSHEV Sergey Gradient AvaxRS RUS 748 992 669 512 2921

35 KROKOC Peter UP Targa SVN 528 900 645 839 2912

36 FUZZI Alessandro Gin Glider Boomerang3 ITA 815 692 875 524 2906

37 RABIC Jozef XiX Sens C4 SVN 634 984 622 660 2900

38 VALIC Aljaz Gradient AvaxRSE SVN 224 788 882 1000 2894

39 KIDOKORO Toshihiro Advance Omega Proto JPN 726 804 625 724 2879

40 RAUCHENBERGER ElizabethGin Gliders Boomerang III S SWZ 822 792 866 380 2860

41 ZELIAZKOV Vesselin Gradient AvaxRX BGR 481 808 821 744 2854

42 BULGAKOW Klaudia Advance Sigma 4 POL 524 997 626 687 2834

43 FORGO Katalin Nova Aeron HUN 615 957 669 588 2829

44 GOSPODINOV Venttsislav Gin Glider Boomerang BGR 642 899 622 665 2828

45 GUSEV Dmitry Gradient AvaxRS RUS 645 890 625 655 2815

46 VALKOV Dimitar Gradient AvaxRSE BGR 762 716 782 521 2781

47 NAZAROV Anatoliy Airwave Magic3 RUS 650 958 647 488 2743

48 LICINI Davide Swing Stratus 5 CHE 753 785 656 524 2718

49 MORA Simone Paradelta Bora 2 ITA 718 783 655 525 2681

50 FORGO Szilard Nova Aeron HUN 477 891 646 523 2537

51 ROJKOVSKY Vasily Nova Aeron RUS 340 941 662 514 2457

52 OVCHAROV Veselin Gin Glider Boomerang3 BGR 228 794 625 799 2446

53 IVANOV Stefan Gradient AvaxRS BGR 724 302 657 758 2441

54 TZOUKAS Vangelis Swing Cirrus GRC 228 919 635 652 2434

55 MARTINELLI Fulvio Gin Glider Boomerang III ITA 655 372 630 736 2393

56 STICHLMAIR Dorothea Advance Omega 6 DEU 719 302 626 722 2369

57 RADE Zvonimir Ozone ProtonGT HRV 575 740 442 612 2369
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58 BROWNE Annelies Airwave Magic3 CAN 354 701 618 657 2330

59 AKOS Zsuzsa Advance Sigma 5 HUN 383 704 623 590 2300

60 GOLFARI Antonio Gin Glider Boomerang3 ITA 467 904 639 273 2283

61 WESTERKAMP Leroy UP Targa NLD 492 715 888 187 2282

62 NYUKHTIKOV Mikhail Ozone Vulcan RUS 476 758 622 426 2282

63 PERUZZI Alessandro Gradient AvaxRSE ITA ABS 708 643 928 2279

64 MANTZOS Vashilis UP Summit 2 GRC 467 511 614 650 2242

65 ZONCA Marco Gradient AvaxRS ITA ABS 892 628 700 2220

66 IVANOV Michail Nova Aeron BGR 600 615 669 335 2219

67 PERRIN Denis Aerodyne Shaman FRA 477 946 767 ABS 2190

68 MELLONI Massimo Swing Cirrus 3 ITA 589 955 637 ABS 2181

69 KARAVITIS Alexander Pro Design Titan 2 GRC 663 891 ABS 593 2147

70 IVANOV Georgi Gradient AvaxRSE BGR 521 729 613 249 2112

71 BAIKUSHEV Galin Gradient AVAX RSE BGR 355 452 670 630 2107

72 CRIPPA Maria Grazia MAC Intox ITA 463 950 635 ABS 2048

73 KARGATZIS Konstantinos UP Summit 2 GRC 599 302 624 503 2028

74 DIMOV Daniel Gin Glider Boomerang BGR 360 988 638 ABS 1986

75 LOSEVA Natalia Airwave Macro RUS 460 431 440 615 1946

76 OKHMAT Vasiliy SKY Paragliders Brontes RUS 615 DNF 633 684 1932

77 VESCO Paolo MAC Intox ITA 573 705 628 ABS 1906

78 KOZAK Peter Gradient Aspen HUN 769 452 642 ABS 1863

79 SIMEONOV Kaloian Gradient AvaxRX BGR 625 882 ABS 337 1844

80 MITTELBACH Eike Gradient AVAX RS GRC 455 728 656 ABS 1839

81 PANYUSHEVA Marina Gin Glider Nomad RUS 169 452 626 572 1819

82 SCHUSTERITSCH Siegi Gin Glider Boomerang AUT 626 456 431 288 1801

83 SLIVKOV Hristo Swing Cirrus II BGR ABS 440 626 658 1724

84 DAMISCH Johannes UP Trango R AUT 714 1000 ABS ABS 1714

85 ZVERKOVA Alla Apco Bagheera RUS 587 454 300 335 1676

86 CHULICHKOV Alexey MAI Stayer RUS 419 343 615 252 1629
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87 HOERING Bernadette SKYwalk Cayenne AUT 638 965 ABS ABS 1603

88 PETKOV Petko Gradient AvaxRX BGR 169 602 548 265 1584

89 GIOSUE Giannotti Advance 6 ITA 700 883 ABS ABS 1583

90 IVANOVA Irina UP Targa BGR 478 443 341 309 1571

91 GUSEVA Veronika Nova X-Ray RUS 208 443 620 260 1531

92 GAVRILOV Petar Gradient AvaxRSE BGR 169 459 620 256 1504

93 TRONIN Aleksander Nova Carbon RUS 239 473 521 253 1486

94 VIDYAKOV Maxim Gradient Aspen RUS 169 362 613 335 1479

95 ZVERKOVA Marina Gin Glider Zoom RUS 169 323 618 226 1336

96 KOCHERGIN Andrey Swing Astral RUS 169 302 604 252 1327

97 PINOSA Franco Gradient AvaxRSE ITA ABS 790 267 187 1244

98 SZEGEDI Miklos Gradient AVAX RSE HUN DNF 684 ABS 518 1202

99 MINCHEV Petar Gin Glider Nomad BGR 374 317 ABS 438 1129

100 SAMUSENKO Svetlana Gradient Bliss RUS 177 302 267 211 957

101 STRIZHEVSKIY Maxim MAC Intox RUS 324 302 267 ABS 893

102 CAROLI Daniele Gradient AVAX RSE ITA 331 505 ABS ABS 836

103 LARGE Peter Gradient Saphir GBR 239 ABS ABS ABS 239

104 CHITU Catalin SOL Dynamic S ROM ABS ABS ABS ABS 0

104 ZLATEV Zlatko Gin Glider Boomerang2 BGR ABS ABS ABS ABS 0

104 FRABETTI Fabrizio Gradient Impulse ITA ABS ABS ABS ABS 0

104 SOTIROV Tihomir SKY Paragliders Atis BGR LO ABS ABS ABS 0
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Név Nat WPRS
BONACIC Karlo HRV 53
HABEK Mario HRV 20
BARTH Sandor HUN 88
OSTERMAN Radoslav HRV 0
PETRIN Danko HRV 23
RACZ Balazs HUN 44
HABEK Damir HRV 21
DIMISKOVSKI Goran MKD 48
KOZAK Peter HUN 0
MLINKO Marton HUN 33
KOLER Borut SVN 0
KEPES Peter HUN 23
TODEVSKI Igor MKD 32
BIONDIC Damir HRV 27
MARIN Damjan HRV 0
VRANIC Zeljko HRV 16
SAZDOV Boris MKD 48
SIMONOVSKA Mirjana MKD 10
BRALIC Vedran HRV 10
SZABO Jozsef HUN 0
PERUCIC Zoran HRV 19
FERENZ Istvan HUN 0
PAPES Sonja HRV 7
RABIC Jozef HRV 0
SAVICIC Danijel HRV 0
PAUSIC Vladimir HRV 4
ERZNOZNIK Andrej SVN 64
VERTES Balazs HUN 81
BILIC Drazen HRV 0
CUKROV Nenad HRV 0
JAKOPEC Mario HRV 0
PRELAC Goran HRV 0
NEDELKOVSKI Vladimir MKD 16
ILAKOVAC Tin USA 0
KORPAR Zoran HRV 0
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STIPANICIC Bruno HRV 15
ZUPANIC Ivica HRV 0
PARTIZER Csaba HUN 42
AMBROZY Peter HUN 0
LEDECZI Tamas HUN 0
ELEK Zoltan HUN 0
ZDRAVKOVSKI Vladimir MKD 0
RGOVEC Mario HRV 1
TOTH Attila HUN 0
STIPETIC Vladimir HRV 3
HORVAT Damir HRV 0
BOROCZ Gergely HUN 0
MISIR Vedran HRV 0
KOVACH Bela HUN 0
KNEZ Josip HRV 0
KOSTANJCAR Bozidar HRV 0
ZSOLNAY Peter HUN 5
LJESCANIN Eldan HRV 0
LIVAR Tihomir HRV 0
BOSKOVIC Zoran HRV 0
BULJAN Antoni HRV 0
ZORMAN Bostjan SVN 0
FRIDAU Miran SVN 0
BASIC Davor HRV 9

12,92
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Név Nat WPRS
MASAŘÍK Milan CZE 0
VYHLAS Radomir CZE 0
NEESEN Christiane DEU 0
NEESEN Uwe DEU 19
MALMQVIST Marcus DNK 0
BURNHAM Luise GBR 0
HITCHCOCK Zoe GBR 0
SNOWDEN David GBR 0
BIONDIĆ Damir HRV 27
CUKROV Nenad HRV 0
PAPEŠ Sonja HRV 7
PRELAC Goran HRV 0
STIPANIČIĆ Bruno HRV 15
STIPETIĆ Vladimir HRV 3
ÁKOS Zsuzsa HUN 16
ATTILA Toth HUN 0
BALAZS Vertes HUN 81
BARTH Sándor HUN 88
BÖRÖCZ Gergely HUN 0
CSABA Partizer HUN 42
ELEK Zoltan HUN 0
FERENCZ István HUN 0
FORGO Katalin HUN 13
FORGO Szilard HUN 138
GERGELY Nika HUN 2
KÉPES Péter HUN 23
KOVÁCS Béla HUN 0
KOZÁK Péter HUN 0
LÁSZLÓ Misi HUN 0
LÉDECZI Tamás HUN 0
LOSANIA Mihály HUN 0
NAGY Sándor HUN 0
PRUKNER Péter HUN 0
RÁCZ Balázs HUN 44
SIMONICS Peter HUN 126
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SZABÓ József HUN 0
SZEGEDI Miklos HUN 50
TASI Peter HUN 65
TÓTH Zsuzsanna HUN 1
ZSOLT Prekob HUN 0
BALTUONE Andrius LTU 0
LOBIKOV Aleksej LTU 21
MATE BALINT Lukas LTU 0
BLEIJS Fred NLD 0
BOCKTING Gerald NLD 0
BOURGONDIEN Marcel NLD 22
DEKKER Jan NLD 13
DIJK VAN NLD 38
EIJSINK Ronnie NLD 0
GEIJSEN Ronny NLD 128
GROOTOONK Edwin NLD 16
HEIJDEN VAN DER NLD 63
JAGER Ayke NLD 0
JANSEN Frank NLD 10
JOCHEMS Eric NLD 0
LEPPER DE NLD 7
RENESSE VAN NLD 0
ROBBEN Hugo NLD 234
SCHUURHOF Ruud NLD 0
SEUREN  Johan NLD 0
SOEPBOER Hijlko NLD 23
SOEST VAN NLD 0
SPIEGELENBERG VincentNLD 0
TURKENBURG Robin NLD 0
VERHAGEN Michel NLD 0
VISSCHEDIJK Joost NLD 15
VISSER Gerard NLD 17
WESTERKAMP Leroy NLD 45
WOLBERT Tom NLD 0
ZEEUW DE NLD 0
BULGAKOW Klaudia POL 4
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FUZOWSKI Janusz POL 0
GRUZIEL Lucjan POL 0
KACZYNSKI Slawomir POL 93
KRZYZANOWSKI Jacek POL 65
MALISZEWSKI Wojciech POL 208
PAVLOVSKI Piotr POL 0
POMARANSKI Arek POL 0
TOBISZEWSKI Marcin POL 161
WOJCIECHOWSKI Walter POL 47
ZIÓŁKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 42
SHOROKHOV Nikolay RUS 263
HAFNER Borut SVN 0
KRANJC  Stojan SVN 68
KRKOČ Peter SVN 35
LOTRIČ Damjan SVN 0
MOLEK Jože SVN 43
PREVC Gašper SVN 60
RAKUŠČEK Klavdij SVN 29
RAZINGER Miha SVN 63
TURK Aleksander SVN 63
VIDIC Jurij SVN 66
DE KLERK Dudley ZAF 0
DE VILLIERS Francois ZAF 98
SMITH Nicky ZAF 25

29,95
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Név Nat WPRS

DAMISCH Johannes AUT 0

HOERING Bernadette AUT 0

LANTHALER Josef AUT 0

SCHUSTERITSCH Siegi AUT 0

WEINGARTHER Tomas AUT 0

WENNESS Godfrey AUT 0

BAIKUSHEV Galin BGR 0

DIMOV Daniel BGR 0

DIMOV Orlin BGR 98

GAVRILOV Petar BGR 0

GOSPODINOV Venttsislav BGR 0

IVANOV Georgi BGR 0

IVANOV Michail BGR 0

IVANOV Stefan BGR 21

IVANOVA Irina BGR 14

JORDANOV Georgi BGR 83

MINCHEV Petar BGR 0

OVCHAROV Veselin BGR 15

PETKOV Petko BGR 18

SIMEONOV Kaloian BGR 0

SLIVKOV Hristo BGR 0

TZVETANOV Valery BGR 66

VALKOV Dimitar BGR 12

VASILEV Slavi BGR 0

ZELIAZKOV Vesselin BGR 0

BROWNE Annelies CAN 9

IZADI Amir CAN 48

LICINI Davide CHE 40



Sopot WPRS

Oldal 18

PACEJKA Martin CZE 86

HERRMANN Karen DEU 2

STICHLMAIR Dorothea DEU 0

PERRIN Denis FRA 0

SNOWDEN David GBR 0

BOURAZANIS Dmitris GRC 0

KARAVITIS Alexander GRC 0

KARGATZIS Konstantinos GRC 0

MANTZOS Vashilis GRC 0

MATRAS Slavomir GRC 27

MERELIS Andreas GRC 0

MITTELBACH Eike GRC 0

PROITSAKIS Kostas GRC 0

RODITIS Nikolaos GRC 0

TZOUKAS Vangelis GRC 0

BONACIC Karlo HRV 83

RADE Zvonimir HRV 14

AKOS Zsuzsa HUN 16

BALAZS Racz HUN 69

FORGO Katalin HUN 28

FORGO Szilard HUN 171

KOZAK Peter HUN 21

LOSANIA Mihali HUN 0

PETER Tasi HUN 157

SZABO Jozsef HUN 10

SZEGEDI Miklos HUN 50

VERTES Balazs HUN 83

CAROLI Daniele ITA 0

CRIPPA Maria Grazia ITA 0



Sopot WPRS

Oldal 19

FACCHINI Paolo ITA 61

FUZZI Alessandro ITA 53

GIOSUE Giannotti ITA 0

GOLFARI Antonio ITA 56

MARINI Mirco ITA 75

MARTINELLI Fulvio ITA 13

MELLONI Massimo ITA 0

MORA Simone ITA 35

PERUZZI Alessandro ITA 0

PINOSA Franco ITA 13

VESCO Paolo ITA 0

ZONCA Marco ITA 0

HIRAKI Keiko JPN 32

KIDOKORO Toshihiro JPN 94

WESTERKAMP Leroy NLD 45

BULGAKOW Klaudia POL 4

CHULICHKOV Alexey RUS 0

ERMAKOV Vitaly RUS 96

GUSEV Dmitry RUS 84

GUSEVA Veronika RUS 5

KOCHERGIN Andrey RUS 0

LATYSHEV Sergey RUS 84

LOSEVA Natalia RUS 88

NAZAROV Anatoliy RUS 14

NYUKHTIKOV Mikhail RUS 49

OKHMAT Vasiliy RUS 0

PANYUSHEVA Marina RUS 18

PAVLOV Vasily RUS 145

ROJKOVSKY Vasily RUS 16



Sopot WPRS

Oldal 20

SAMUSENKO Svetlana RUS 0

SHABANOV Vitaliy RUS 121

SHOROKHOV Nikolay RUS 302

STRIZHEVSKIY Maxim RUS 0

TRONIN Aleksander RUS 26

VIDYAKOV Maxim RUS 4

ZVERKOVA Alla RUS 0

ZVERKOVA Marina RUS 0

VALIC Urban SVN 178

KRANJC Stojan SVN 109

KROKOC Peter SVN 39

LOTRIC Damjan SVN 15

PREVC Gasper SVN 79

RABIC Jozef SVN 64

VALIC Aljaz SVN 188

RAUCHENBERGER Elizabeth SWZ 87

34,64



Croatian Open Pont

Oldal 21

Név Versenypont Rangpont

Győztes BONACIC Karlo 1232

Napszorzó 0,75

Rangszorzó 1

1 BARTH Sandor 1046 636,77

2 RACZ Balazs 1004 611,20

3 TASI Peter 900 547,89

4 KOZAK Peter 794 483,36

5 MLINKO Marton 791 481,53

6 KEPES Peter 780 474,84

7 SZABO Jozsef 652 396,92

8 FERENZ Istvan 570 347,00

9 VERTES Balazs 337 205,15

10 PARTIZER Csaba 272 165,58

11 AMBROZY Peter 272 165,58

12 LEDECZI Tamas 268 163,15

13 ELEK Zoltan 259 157,67

14 TOTH Attila 241 146,71
15 BOROCZ Gergely 232 141,23
16 KOVACH Bela 220 133,93
17 ZSOLNAY Peter 210 127,84
18 FORGO Katalin 146 88,88



Dutch Open Pont

Oldal 22

Név Versenypont Rangpont
Győztes SHOROKHOV Nikolay 3127

Napszorzó 1
Rangszorzó 1,52

1 KEPES Peter 2447 1191,61
2 VERTES Balazs 2393 1165,31
3 SIMONICS Peter 2116 1030,42
4 TASI Peter 1981 964,68
5 FORGO Szilard 1924 936,93
6 FERENZ Istvan 1923 936,44
7 PARTIZER Csaba 1678 817,13
8 SZEGEDI Miklos 1670 813,24
9 RACZ Balazs 1663 809,83
10 FORGO Katalin 1609 783,53
11 KOZAK Peter 1520 740,19
12 GERGELY Nika 1397 680,29
13 SZABO Jozsef 1344 654,48
14 ÁKOS Zsuzsa 1285 625,75
15 LOSANIA Mihály 1241 604,33
16 BOROCZ Gergely 1230 598,97
17 NAGY Sándor 1217 592,64
18 BARTH Sandor 1097 534,20
19 TÓTH Zsuzsanna 1092 531,77
20 ATTILA Toth 1034 503,52
21 LÁSZLÓ Misi 978 476,25
22 KOVACH Bela 921 448,50
23 PRUKNER Péter 808 393,47
24 ELEK Zoltan 746 363,28
25 LEDECZI Tamas 530 258,09
26 ZSOLT Prekob 514 250,30
27 AMBROZY Peter 206 100,32
28 ZSOLNAY Peter 0 0,00



Sopot Pont

Oldal 23

Név Versenypont Rangpont
Győztes VALIC Urban 3602

Napszorzó 1
Rangszorzó 1,64

1 SZABO Jozsef 3087 1403,50
2 RACZ Balazs 3084 1402,14
3 LOSANIA Mihály 3082 1401,23
4 TASI Peter 3018 1372,13
5 VERTES Balazs 2947 1339,85
6 FORGO Katalin 2829 1286,20
7 FORGO Szilard 2537 1153,45
8 ÁKOS Zsuzsa 2300 1045,69
9 KOZAK Peter 1863 847,01
10 SZEGEDI Miklos 1202 546,49



Rang A Rangod

Oldal 24

Név Croatian Dutch Sopot Szumma
1 VERTES Balazs 205,15 1165,31 1339,85 2505,16
2 TASI Peter 547,89 964,68 1372,13 2336,81
3 RACZ Balazs 611,20 809,83 1402,14 2211,97
4 FORGO Szilard 0,00 936,93 1153,45 2090,37
5 FORGO Katalin 88,88 783,53 1286,20 2069,73
6 SZABO Jozsef 396,92 654,48 1403,50 2057,99
7 LOSANIA Mihály 0,00 604,33 1401,23 2005,56
8 ÁKOS Zsuzsa 0,00 625,75 1045,69 1671,45
9 KEPES Peter 474,84 1191,61 0,00 1666,45

10 KOZAK Peter 483,36 740,19 847,01 1587,20
11 SZEGEDI Miklos 0,00 813,24 546,49 1359,72
12 FERENZ Istvan 347,00 936,44 0,00 1283,44
13 BARTH Sandor 636,77 534,20 0,00 1170,97
14 SIMONICS Peter 0,00 1030,42 0,00 1030,42
15 PARTIZER Csaba 165,58 817,13 0,00 982,72
16 BOROCZ Gergely 141,23 598,97 0,00 740,20
17 GERGELY Nika 0,00 680,29 0,00 680,29
18 NAGY Sándor 0,00 592,64 0,00 592,64
19 KOVACH Bela 133,93 448,50 0,00 582,43
20 TÓTH Zsuzsanna 0,00 531,77 0,00 531,77
21 ELEK Zoltan 157,67 363,28 0,00 520,95
22 ATTILA Toth 0,00 503,52 0,00 503,52
23 MLINKO Marton 481,53 0,00 0,00 481,53
24 LÁSZLÓ Misi 0,00 476,25 0,00 476,25
25 LEDECZI Tamas 163,15 258,09 0,00 421,24
26 PRUKNER Péter 0,00 393,47 0,00 393,47
27 AMBROZY Peter 165,58 100,32 0,00 265,90
28 ZSOLT Prekob 0,00 250,30 0,00 250,30
29 TOTH Attila 146,71 0,00 0,00 146,71
30 ZSOLNAY Peter 127,84 0,00 0,00 127,84


